
	

	
	

	

	
	
		[image: ]
		Consult your
Ersa tools experts!

		click here
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			Ersa Sales Global
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ESPANA
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			Technology & Chemical, S.L.

Zona Franca Edif. Atlas

Mod. B01-B08-B09

11011 Cádiz

Teléfono: 0034 956 201 112

Esmalte: info@tch.es
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AMÈRICA DEL SUR
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			Importadora Poirot S.A.

Paseo Bulnes 205

Santiago Centro 833-0407

Santiago – Chile

Telefon: 0052 33 15 93 18 63

Esmalte: contacto@poirot.cl

Shop: https://www.poirot.cl
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MÉXICO
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			Kurtz Ersa, S.A. de C.V.

Av. Lopez Mateos Sur Num. 1450 Int. 7

KER130507857

45643 Tlajomulco de Zuniga

Telefon: 0052 33 15 93 18 63

Esmalte: andres.aguilar@kurtzersa.com

Shop: https://ersashop.com/us/
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			Ersa Sales Global
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			Elcart Distribution S.p.A.

Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 46

20093 Cologno Monzese (MI)

Phone: +39 02 25117 300

Email: vendite@elcart.it
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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Japan







	
		
			Dynatech Plus Corporation

5-11-13 Kashiwanoha, Kashiwa-shi

Chiba-ken, 277-0882

+81-4-7137-0102

sales@dynatechplus.co.jp
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			Ersa Sales

D/A/CH
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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DEUTSCHLAND







	
		
			Bräunlich GmbH

Am Heideberg 26

D–06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg

Telefon: +49 (3491) 61 81-0

E-Mail: info@braeunlich-gmbh.com

Shop: www.ersa-shop.com
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			Putty + Gausmann GmbH

Halterner Str. 12

D-48612 Horstmar

Telefon: +49 (541) 95 19 30-0

E-Mail: info@putty-gausmann.de

Shop: www.ersa-shop.de


		

	





	
		
		
			[image: ]
		
	












	
		
			Elblinger Elektronik GmbH

Lange Wanne 25

D-38259 Salzgitter

Telefon: +49 (5341) 82 12-1

E-Mail: shop@elblinger-elektronik.de


		

	





	
		
		
			[image: ]

		
	












	
		
			Frank Bossert GmbH & Co.KG

Hofener Weg 17

D-71686 Remseck / Stuttgart

Telefon: +49 711 577 669-82

E-Mail: ersa@bossert-weissinger.de
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ÖSTERREICH







	
		
			GROTHUSEN Electronic Systems Vertriebs GmbH

Albert-Schweitzer-Gasse 5

A-1140 Wien

Telefon: +43 1 970 22-21

E-Mail: dungl@grothusen.com

Shop: www.loetshop.at
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SCHWEIZ







	
		
			Intecag

Industrielle Technik Electronic AG

Riedstrasse 14

CH-8953 Dietikon

Telefon: +41 44 241 77 88

E-Mail: intecag@intecag-switzerland.ch

Shop: www.intecag.ch/de/shop
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			Ersa Sales Global
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			Kurtz Ersa Asia Ltd.

Unit 3-5, 8th Fl., One Island South, No. 2 Heung Yip Road

Wong Chuk Hang

Hongkong

Phone: +852 2331 2232

Email: asia@kurtzersa.com
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			Kurtz Shanghai Ltd.

Room 720, Tian Xiang Building

No. 1068 Mao Tai Road

200336 Shanghai

Phone: +86 21 3126 0818

Email: info-ksl@kurtzersa.com
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			Kurtz Ersa Vietnam Company Limited

B916 Road 3, Kizuna 2 Factory Area

Lot B4-3-7-8, Tan Kim IP

Can Giuoc Dist. Long An Province

Phone: +84 2723 733 682

Email: info-kev@kurtzersa.com
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			Ersa Sales

Great Britain
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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			Blundell Production Equipment

Unit C-D, Quinn Close

Seven Stars Industrial Estate

Coventry, CV3 4LH

Phone: 07880 546380

Email: sales@blundell.co.uk

Shop: www.blundellshop.co.uk
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			Ersa Sales

North America
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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			Comtree Inc.

54-6625 Kitimat Rd., Mississauga,

ON L5N 6J1 CANADA

Phone: +1 416 930-5721

Email: sales@comtreeinc.com

Shop: www.comtreeinc.com/shop
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			MaRC Technologies, Inc.

15345 SE 82nd Rd.

Clackamas

Oregon 97015

Phone: (503) 723-0962

Email: mont@marctechnologies.com

Shop: www.marctechnologies.biz
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			J. D. Noble & Associates Inc.

720 Industrial Drive

Unit 118 Car

IL 60013

Phone: (847) 639-2440

Email: sales@ntech-inc.com
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			Atlantech

6811 Carawood Ct.

Springfield

VA 22150

Phone: (703) 624-4511, (434) 238-2553

Email: nbayoumi@atlantechusa.com
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			Murray Percival Co.

2014 Brown Rd

Auburn Hills

Mi 48326

Phone: (800) 405-1730

Email: info@murraypercival.com

Shop: www.murraypercival.com
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			Pemro Distribution

125 Alpha Park

Cleveland

Ohio 44143

Phone: (800) 440-5441

Email: sales@pemro.com
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			The WaveRoom Plus LLC

1 Perimeter Road

Unit 1100

Manchester NH, 03103

Phone: (603) 437-4651

Email: steve@waveroomplus.com
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			Seltek International Inc.

2301 Wyoming Ave Suite A El Paso

Texas 79903

Phone: (915) 772-8444

Email: jbenitez@seltek.net
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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Hungary







	
		
			Microsolder Kft.

Kiscsillag u. 18

1037 Budapest

Phone: +36-20-464 1303

Mail: csaba.peto@microsolder.hu
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			Ersa Sales Global
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			Kurtz Ersa Vietnam Company Limited

B916 Road 3, Kizuna 2 Factory Area

Lot B4-3-7-8, Tan Kim IP

Can Giuoc Dist. Long An Province

Phone: +84 2723 733 682

Email: info-kev@kurtzersa.com
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			Ersa Sales Global
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FRANCE
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			J2C COMPOSANT 

ZA Les Avants - 4

Avenue du Grand Chêne

34270 St MATHIEU DE TREVIERS

Téléphone: 0033 467 599 039

Èmail: j2c@j2c.fr
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			JML Electronic SARL

Zac de la grande Ile Rue Guynemer 1020

38190 Villard Bonnot

Téléphone: 0033 476 019 190

Èmail: jmlelectronic@orange.fr
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TUNISIE
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			Prodelec North Africa

Route de la Plage – Raoued

2056 Ariana

Téléphone: 00216 216 52 477 081

Èmail: mohamed.bayouli@prodelecna.com


		

	








ALGÈRIE



	
		
		
			[image: algeria]

		
	






	
		
			B4CREATION TUNISIA

Business Center Bureau 211

Zone Industrielle de Mégrine

Immeuble Mégrine

2033 Mégrine Erriadh

Téléphone: 00216 792 975 81

Èmail: contact@B4creation.org
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MAROC
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			B4CREATION TUNISIA

Business Center Bureau 211

Zone Industrielle de Mégrine

Immeuble Mégrine

2033 Mégrine Erriadh

Téléphone: 00216 792 975 81

Èmail: contact@B4creation.org


		

	





	
		
		
			[image: ]

		
	











			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Stations

&

tools

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Irons

&

sets

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Tips

&

nozzles

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Made by Ersa, the No.1 manufacturer of soldering equipment.


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Baths & heating

plates

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Spare parts

&

auxiliaries

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Fume extraction

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Stationen

&

Werkzeuge

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Lötkolben

&

Sets

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Spitzen

&

Düsen

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Made by Ersa, dem Hersteller Nr. 1 von Lötsystemen.


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Lötbäder &

Heizplatten

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Zubehör

&

Hilfsmittel

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Lötrauch-

absaugung

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Trạm hàn và

công cụ

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Mỏ hàn và

thiết bị

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Đầu hàn và

họng hàn

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Được sản xuất bởi Ersa, nhà sản xuất thiết bị hàn số 1.


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Bể hàn nhúng và tấm gia nhiệt

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Phụ tùng thay thế và phụ kiện

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Thiết bị hút khói

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Stations de soudage

&

Outils

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Fers à souder

&

kits de brasage

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Pannes

&

buses

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Fabriqués par Ersa, premier constructeur d’équipements de brasage


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Bains d’étain

&

plaques chauffantes

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Accessoires

&

consommables

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Extracteurs

de fumées

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Forrasztóállomások

és

eszközök

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Forrasztópákák

és

készletek

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Pákacsúcsok

és

fúvókák

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Gyártotta az Ersa, a világ No. 1 forrasztóberendezés gyártója.


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Forrasztókádak

és

melegítő lapok

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Pótalkatrészek

és

tartozékok

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Elszívórendszerek

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						焊台及工具

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						烙铁及套件

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						烙铁头和喷嘴

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			焊接系统的创始制造商——德国埃莎（Ersa）制造


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						焊料槽和加热板

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						配件和辅助品

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						焊锡烟雾净化器

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Stazioni saldanti

&

dissaldanti

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Stilo saldanti

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Punte

&

coppe di suzione

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Made by ERSA, N°1 dei produttori di attrezzature per la saldatura


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Pozzetti

&

piatti riscaldanti

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Parti di ricambio

&

accessori

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Estrattori

di fumo

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						Estaciones

&

herramientas

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Soldadores

&

juegos
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&

boquillas

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Fabricado por Ersa, el fabricante no 1 de sistemas de soldadura


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						Baños de

soldadura &

placas de calentamiento

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Accesorios

&

medios auxiliares

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						Dispositivo de aspiración

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
			
		
		
			
				
					
						ステーション&はんだごて

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						はんだごて&セット

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						こて先&ノズル

					

				

			

		

	

		
	





	
		
			Made by Ersa, はんだ付けツールの No.1 サプライヤー


		

	







		
		
			
				
					
						はんだ槽&プリヒーター

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						スペアパーツ&アクセサリー

					

				

			

		

	

		
	



		
		
			
				
					
						ヒューム吸引機

					

				

			

		

	

		
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		ステーション&はんだごて



		

	

	
	





	
		
			革新技術で

最高のはんだ付け品質を約束


		

	






	
		
			高い信頼性、堅牢で直感操作が可能な設計、そして長年の経験 – あらゆるはんだ付け工程にマッチするはんだ付けツール


		

	


	
		
				高い信頼性を約束する高精度温度制御
	幅広いツール
	直感的なエルゴノミック操作
	こて先カスタマイズ



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					2ツール接続可能: i-CON 2V
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					4ツール接続可能: i-CON VARIO 4
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					i-Tool ヒーターテクノロジー



	[image: ]
	




	
				

				
					[image: ]

					i-CON family 接続可能ツール
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					コンパクト&パワフル: i-CON NANO
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					ユニバーサル&デジタル: RDS 80
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		Trạm hàn và công cụ



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Công nghệ tiên tiến mang đến

kết quả hàn hoàn hảo


		

	






	
		
			Hoạt động đáng tin cậy, thiết kế mạnh mẽ và hấp dẫn, có nhiều năm kinh nghiệm trên thị trường - trạm hàn và trạm hút chì phù hợp với mọi ứng dụng.


		

	


	
		
				Kiểm soát nhiệt độ chính xác cho các quá trình tái sản xuất
	Lựa chọn công cụ có cấu trúc rõ ràng
	Hoạt động trực quan, công thái học
	Đầu hàn có thể tùy chỉnh



		

	

Xem toàn bộ sản phẩm
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					Hàn với 2 dụng cụ: i-CON 2V
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					Hàn với 4 dụng cụ: i-CON VARIO 4
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					công nghệ gia nhiệt i-Tool
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					Thiết bị có thể kết nối với dòng i-CON
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					Nhỏ gọn và mạnh mẽ: i-CON NANO
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					Đa năng và kỹ thuật số: RDS 80
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		Stations & tools



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Innovative technology

for excellent soldering results


		

	






	
		
			Reliable operation, robust and attractive design, as well as many years of market experience – the right soldering & desoldering station for every application.


		

	


	
		
				Precise temperature control for reproducible processes
	Clearly structured tool selection
	Intuitive, ergonomic operation
	Customized soldering tips



		

	

SEE ALL PRODUCTS
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					Soldering with 2 tools: i-CON 2V
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					Soldering with 4 tools: i-CON VARIO 4
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					i-Tool heating technology
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					Attachable device for the i-CON family
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					Compact and powerful: i-CON NANO
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					Universal and digital: RDS 80
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		Stations de soudage & Outils



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Technologie innovante pour une qualité

de brasage optimum


		

	






	
		
			Un fonctionnement fiable, une conception robuste et attrayante, ainsi que de nombreuses années d'expérience sur le marché - la station de soudage et de dessoudage adaptée à chaque application


		

	


	
		
				Contrôle précis de la température pour un process reproductible
	Sélection d'outils claire et aisée
	Fonctionnement intuitif et ergonomique
	Pannes spéciales



		

	

VOIR TOUS LES PRODUITS




	
		
			
		
		

			
			
			
				 				 
				
					[image: ]
	

					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					Brasage avec 2 outils: i-CON 2V
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					Brasage avec 4 outils: i-CON VARIO 4
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					i-Tool technologie de chauffe
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					accessoires de la gamme i-CON
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					Compact et puissant: i-CON NANO
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					Universel et digital: RDS 80



	[image: ]
	




				


			

			

			 
		

		

		



		

	





			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Forrasztóállomások és eszközök



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Innovatív technológia a kiváló

forrasztási eredmények eléréséhez


		

	






	
		
			Megbízható működés, robusztus és vonzó formatervezés, valamint sok éves piaci tapasztalat - a megfelelő forrasztó- és kiforrasztóállomás minden alkalmazáshoz.


		

	


	
		
				Pontos hőmérséklet-szabályozás a reprodukálható folyamatok érdekében
	Világosan strukturált eszközválasztás
	Intuitív, ergonómikus működés
	Pákacsúcsok egyedi igényekre



		

	

Az összes termék megtekintése
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					i-Tool fűtési technológia
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					Az i-CON családhoz csatlakoztatható eszközök
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					Forrasztás 2 pákával: i-CON 2V
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					Forrasztás 4 pákával: i-CON VARIO 4
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					Kompakt és nagy teljesítményű: i-CON NANO
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					Univerzális és digitális: RDS 80
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		Stationen & Werkzeuge



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Innovative Technik

für hervorragende Lötergebnisse


		

	






	
		
			Zuverlässige Funktion, robustes und ansprechendes Design sowie jahrelange Markterfahrung - für jede Anwendung die passende Löt- & Entlötstation.


		

	


	
		
				Exakte Temperaturregelung für reproduzierbare Prozesse
	Klar strukturierte Werkzeugauswahl
	Intuitive, ergonomische Bedienung
	Kundenspezifische Lötspitzen



		

	

ALLE PRODUKTE
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					The missing link: IoT Lötstation i-CON TRACE
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					Löten mit 2 Werkzeugen: i-CON 2
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					Löten mit 4 Werkzeugen: i-CON VARIO 4
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					Heiztechnik des i-TOOL
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					Anschließbare Geräte für die i-CON Familie
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					Kompakt und leistungsstark: i-CON NANO
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					Universal und digital: RDS 80



	[image: ]
	




				


			

			

			 
		

		

		



		

	





			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		焊台及工具



		

	

	
	





	
		
			创新技术实现出色的焊接效果


		

	






	
		
			可靠的功能、强固兼具吸引力的设计、以及多年的市场经验 – 适于各种应用的合适焊台及拆焊台。


		

	


	
		
				精确的温度控制适于可重复式过程
	清晰结构化的工具选择
	直观且符合人体工程学的操作
	定制化的焊接头



		

	

查看所有产品
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					使用2种工具进行焊接：i-CON 2



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					使用4种工具进行焊接：i-CON VARIO 4
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					i-Tool加热技术
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					i-CON系列的可连接设备
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					结构紧凑且功能强大：i-CON NANO



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					通用化和数字化：RDS 80



	[image: ]
	




				


			

			

			 
		

		

		



		

	





			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Stazioni saldanti & dissaldanti



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Tecnologia innovative

per un eccellente risultato di saldatura


		

	






	
		
			Funzionamento affidabile, design robusto, esperienza pluriennale sul mercato – la giusta stazione saldante e dissaldante per ogni applicazione.


		

	


	
		
				Controllo preciso della temperatura per processi ripetitivi
	Chiara selezione del giusto tool di saldatura
	Funzionamento intuitivo ed ergonomico
	Punte di saldatura personalizzate



		

	

Vedi tutti i prodotti
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					Stazione saldante con 2 stilo: i-CON 2V
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					Stazione saldante con 4 stilo: i-CON VARIO 4
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					Tecnologia di riscaldamento i-Tool
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					Accessori per la famiglia i-CON
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					Compatta e potente: i-CON NANO
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					Universale e digitale: RDS80
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		Estaciones & herramientas



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Técnica innovadora para resultados

de soldadura excelentes


		

	






	
		
			Funcionamiento fiable, diseño robusto y agradable, así como muchos años de experiencia en el mercado – la estación de soldadura y de desoldadura apropiada para cada aplicación.


		

	


	
		
				Control preciso de la temperatura para procesos reproducibles
	Selección de herramientas estructurada en forma comprensible
	Manejo ergonómico e intuitivo
	Puntas de soldadura a medida



		

	

VER TODOS LOS PRODUCTOS
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					The missing link: IoT soldering station i-CON TRACE
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					Soldador con 4 herramientas: i-CON VARIO 4
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					Soldador con 2 herramientas: i-CON 2
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					Tecnología de calentamiento de i-TOOL



	[image: ]
	




	
				

				
					[image: ]

					Dispositivos conectables para la familia i-CON
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					Compacta y potente: i-CON NANO
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					Universal y digital: RDS 80
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		はんだごて&セット



		

	

	
	





	
		
			幅広い作業に対応する

はんだ付けツール


		

	






	
		
			幅広い形状と機能 – あらゆる作業にマッチする最適なツール


		

	


	
		
				小型、ユニバーサル型、ガスはんだごて、その他
	堅牢で高耐久のボディ
	エルゴノミックデザイン
	幅広い目的とツールにマッチするこて先ラインナップ



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					INDEPENDENT 130 による被覆チューブ処理
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					携帯用途に: ガスはんだごて&セット
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					高速はんだごて
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					ユニバーサルはんだごて
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					ワークショップはんだごて
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		Lötkolben & Sets



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Zuverlässige Lötwerkzeuge

für verschiedenste Anwendungen


		

	






	
		
			Unterschiedliche Bauarten und Funktionen & die passenden Lötwerkzeuge für vielseitige Anwendungen.


		

	


	
		
				Fein-, Universal- und Gaslötkolben sowie weitere Modelle
	Langlebiges Design und robuste Technik
	Ergonomische Handhabung
	Große Auswahl an auswechselbaren Lötspitzen



		

	

ALLE PRODUKTE
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					Verarbeitung von Schrumpfschläuchen mit INDEPENDENT 130
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					Für den mobilen Gebrauch: Gaslötkolben und Sets
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					Schnell-Lötgeräte
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					Universallötkolben
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					Werkstattlötkolben
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		Fers à souder & kits de brasage



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Des outils de brasage fiables pour une

large gamme d’applications.


		

	






	
		
			De conceptions et aux fonctionnalités diverses – le fer à souder approprié pour tout type d’applications.


		

	


	
		
				Micro fers, universels, à gaz et plus encore
	Conception durable et technologie robuste
	Manipulation ergonomique
	Grand choix de pannes interchangeables
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					Traitement des gaines thermo rétractables avec INDEPENDENT 130
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					Pour une utilisation nomade: kits et fers à souder à gaz
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					Fer à souder grande vitesse
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					Fers à souder universels
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					Fers à souder d‘ateliers
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		Mỏ hàn và thiết bị



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Công cụ hàn đáng tin cậy cho

nhiều ứng dụng


		

	






	
		
			Thiết kế và chức năng khác nhau - các công cụ hàn phù hợp cho các ứng dụng khác nhau


		

	


	
		
				Mỏ hàn đốt hơi, đa năng, ổn định
	Thiết kế bền bỉ và công nghệ mạnh mẽ
	Xử lý công thái học
	Nhiều đầu hàn khác nhau phù hợp với từng loại công cụ và tất cả các công việc



		

	

Xem toàn bộ sản phẩm
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					Gia công ống co ngót nóng bằng INDEPENDENT 130
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					Sử dụng di động: Mỏ hàn đốt hơi và thiết bị
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					Mỏ hàn tốc độ cao
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					Mỏ hàn đa năng
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					Mỏ hàn xưởng
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		Forrasztópákák és készletek



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Megbízható forrasztóeszközök

sokféle alkalmazáshoz


		

	






	
		
			Különböző kialakítás és funkciók - a megfelelő forrasztóeszközök az alkalmazások széles skálájához.


		

	


	
		
				Finom, univerzális és gázos forrasztópákák és még sok más
	Tartós kivitel és robusztus technológia
	Ergonómikus kezelhetőség
	Pákacsúcsok széles választéka minden eszközhöz és minden feladathoz



		

	

Az összes termék megtekintése
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					Zsugorcsövezés INDEPENDENT 130-al
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					Mobil használatra: Gázos forrasztópákák és készletek
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					Nagysebességű forrasztópáka
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					Univerzális forrasztópáka
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					Műhely forrasztópáka
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		烙铁及套件



		

	

	
	





	
		
			可靠的焊接工具适于各种不同的应用


		

	






	
		
			各具特色的构造和功能 - 适于多方面应用的合适焊接工具。


		

	


	
		
				精烙铁、通用烙铁和气烙铁以及其它型号
	耐用的设计和强固的技术
	符合人体工程学的处理
	众多可更换焊接头供选择



		

	

查看所有产品
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					使用INDEPENDENT 130加工热缩管



	[image: ]
	




	
				

				
					[image: ]

					便携式使用适用于手机：燃气气体烙铁及套装
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					高速烙铁
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					通用烙铁
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					车间用烙铁
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		Irons & sets



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Reliable soldering tools

for a wide variety of applications


		

	






	
		
			Various designs and functions – the right soldering tools for a great range of applications.


		

	


	
		
				Fine, universal, and gas soldering irons and more
	Durable design and robust technology
	Ergonomic handling
	Wide range of soldering tips for each tool and all tasks
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					[image: ]

					Processing heat shrink tube with INDEPENDENT 130
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					For mobile use: Gas soldering irons & sets
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					High-speed soldering iron
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					Universal soldering iron
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					Workshop soldering iron
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		Stilo saldanti



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Strumenti di saldatura affidabili

per un’ampia varietà di applicazioni


		

	






	
		
			Varie configurazioni e funzioni – il giusto saldatore per una grande varietà di applicazioni.


		

	


	
		
				Preciso, universale saldatore a gas
	Design resistente e tecnologia robusta
	Impugnatura ergonomica
	Ampia gamma di punte per ogni strumento e attività
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					Lavorazione dei termorestringenti con INDIPENDENT 130
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					Per uso portatile: saldatore a gas e accessori
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					Saldatore High-speed
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					Saldatore universale
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					Saldatore di potenza
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		Soldadores & juegos



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Herramientas de soldadura fiables para las

más diversas aplicaciones


		

	






	
		
			Diferentes tipos constructivos y funciones – las herramientas de soldadura apropiadas para aplicaciones universales.


		

	


	
		
				Soldador fino, universal y a gas, así como otros modelos
	Diseño de larga duración y técnica robusta
	Manipulación ergonómica
	Gran selección de puntas de soldadura intercambiables
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					Tubo termoretráctil de procesamiento con INDEPENDENT 130
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					Para el uso móvil: Soldadores a gas y sets
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					Soldador de alta velocidad
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					Soldadores universales
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					Soladores de taller
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		こて先&ノズル



		

	

	
	





	
		
			信頼性の高いはんだ付けを

Ersa オリジナルのこて先がサポート


		

	






	
		
			幅広い用途にマッチする高耐久こて先 – 高精細はんだ付けに最適


		

	


	
		
				全てのユーザーに最適なこて先
	全てのこて先シリーズを長期供給
	常に新型のこて先ラインナップを追加
	カスタム形状のこて先製作可能



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					ホットエアによるSMD 部品取付け&取外し こて先アプリケーション例
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					ナイフ型こて先
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					ソルダーウィック用こて先
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					ホットエアノズル、先端カーブ
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					被覆チューブ処理用リフレクターシールド
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					先端カーブ、ロング形状こて先
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					Soldering tips and applications
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最適なこて先を選ぶ
正しいこて先のメンテナンス

	
		ERSADUR 鉛フリー対応コーティング
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		Spitzen & Düsen



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Reproduzierbare Lötergebnisse

durch original Ersa-Lötspitzen


		

	






	
		
			Langlebige Lötspitzen für vielfältige Aufgaben – die richtige Lötspitze für präzises Handlöten.


		

	


	
		
				Für jede Kundenanforderung die richtige Lötspitze
	Langzeitverfügbarkeit aller Lötspitzenserien
	Kontinuierliche Weiterentwicklung von Lötspitzenserien
	Lötspitzen nach Kundenanforderung
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					SMD Löten und Entlöten mit Heißluft



	[image: ]
	




	
				

				
					[image: ]

					Lötspitze mit PLCC-Messer
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					Wick-Tip zur Padreinigung 
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					Heißluftdüse, gebogen
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					Reflektorblech für Schrumpfschläuche
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					Lötspitze, gebogen, verlängert
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					Lötspitzen und Anwendungen
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Auswahl der richtigen Spitze
Tipps und Tricks zur Pflege

	
		ERSADUR LF Beschichtung
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		Pannes & buses



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Résultats de brasage reproductibles grâce

aux pannes Ersa d‘origine


		

	






	
		
			Pannes de brasage longues durées pour une large variété d’applications - la panne appropriée pour un brasage manuel précis.


		

	


	
		
				Panne de brasage adaptée à chaque besoin client
	Pérennité de toutes les séries de pannes
	Développement continu de nouvelles pannes
	Pannes à braser spéciales sur demande client
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					Brasage et débrasage de CMS par air chaud
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					Panne avec lame pour PLCC
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					Panne de débrasage des plages d’accueils
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					Buse à air chaud courbée
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					Plaque réfléchissante pour gaine thermo rétractable
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					Panne courbée, allongée
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					Pannes de brasage et applications
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Assistance client dans le choix des pannes
Trucs et astuces pour l‘entretien des pannes de brasage

	
		Revêtement ERSADUR LF
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		Đầu hàn và họng hàn



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Có thể tái sử dụng các đầu

hàn Ersa ban đầu


		

	






	
		
			Đầu hàn độ bền cao có thể thực hiện đa nhiệm vụ - đầu hàn phù hợp giúp hàn


		

	


	
		
				Đầu hàn phù hợp với mọi yêu cầu của khách hàng
	Chúng tôi luôn có sẵn tất cả các loại đầu hàn khách hàng cần
	Không ngừng phát triển các loại đầu hàn bổ sung
	Đầu hàn có thể tùy chỉnh dựa trên yêu cầu của khách hàng
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					Hàn và hút chì SMD bằng không khí nóng
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					Đầu hàn, dạng lưỡi
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					Wicktip để làm sạch bề mặt
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					Vòi phun khí nóng, được uốn cong



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Tấm chắn phản chiếu cho ống co ngót nóng
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					Đầu hàn, được uốn cong, kéo dài
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					Soldering tips and applications
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Chọn đúng đầu hàn
Mẹo và thủ thuật bảo trì

	
		Lớp phủ ERSADUR LF
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		Pákacsúcsok és fúvókák



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Reprodukálható forrasztási eredmények

az eredeti Ersa pákacsúcsoknak köszönhetően


		

	






	
		
			Hosszú élettartamú pákacsúcsok sokféle feladathoz - a megfelelő pákacsúcs a precíz, pontos kézi forrasztás érdekében.


		

	


	
		
				A megfelelő pákacsúcs az összes vevői igényhez
	Az összes pákacsúcs-sorozat hosszú távú elérhetősége
	További pákacsúcs-sorozatok folyamatos fejlesztése
	Egyedi pákacsúcsok az ügyfelek igényei alapján



		

	

Az összes termék megtekintése
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					SMD forrasztás és kiforrasztás meleg levegővel
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					Pákacsúcs, penge alakú
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					“Wick” pákacsúcs forrasztási pad tisztításhoz
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					Meleg levegő fúvóka, hajlított
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					Speciális feltét zsugorcsövezéshez
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					Pákacsúcs, hajlított, megnövelt méret
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					Pákacsúcsok és alkalmazások
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A megfelelő pákacsúcs kiválasztása
Tippek és trükkök a karbantartáshoz

	
		ERSADUR LF Bevonat
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		烙铁头和喷嘴



		

	

	
	





	
		
			使用原装Ersa焊接头实现可重现式焊接效果


		

	






	
		
			适于各类作业的耐用焊接头 - 适用于精确手工焊接的合适焊接头。


		

	


	
		
				适于各种客户需求的合适焊接头
	所有焊接头系列的长期可得性
	焊接头系列的不断开发
	根据客户需求的焊接头



		

	

查看所有产品
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					使用热风进行SMD焊接和拆焊
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					刀口形烙铁头
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					用于清理焊盘的Wick-Tip
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					弯曲的热风喷嘴
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					适用于热缩管的反射护盾
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					弯曲且具有延伸性加长的烙铁头
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					烙铁头及应用
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客户支持以选择合适的烙铁头
焊接头保养提示和技巧

	
		ERSADUR LF涂层
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		Tips & nozzles



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Reproducible soldering results

thanks to original Ersa soldering tips


		

	






	
		
			Long lasting soldering tips for a wide variety of tasks – the right soldering tip for precise hand soldering.


		

	


	
		
				The right soldering tip for all customer requirement
	Long-term availability of all soldering tip series
	Continuous development of additional soldering tip series
	Customized soldering tips based on customer requirements
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					SMD Soldering and Desoldering with hot air
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					Soldering tip, blade shape
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					Wicktip for pad cleaning
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					Hot air nozzle, bent



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Reflective shield for heat shrink tube



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Soldering tip, bent, extended
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					Soldering tips and applications
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Choosing the right tip
Tips and tricks for maintenance

	
		ERSADUR LF Coating
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		Punte & coppe di suzione



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Risultati di saldatura replicabili con le

punte ERSA originali


		

	






	
		
			Punte di saldatura lunga durata per una grande varietà di utilizzo – la punta giusta per una precisa saldatura a mano


		

	


	
		
				La punta giusta per tutte le esigenze del cliente
	Disponibilità di tutte le punte per lungo tempo
	Continuo sviluppo per nuove punte di saldatura
	Punte personalizzabili in base alle richieste del cliente
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					Saldatura e dissaldatura  SMD con aria calda
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					Punte di saldatura a lama
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					Punte per la pulizia della piazzola
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					Ugelli per aria calda, anche curvi
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					Schermo riflettente per i termorestringenti
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					Punte di saldatura curve e allungate
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					Soldering tips and applications
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Scegliere la giusta punta
Suggerimenti e consigli per la manutenzione

	
		Rivestimento ERSADUR LF
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		Puntas & boquillas



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Resultados de soldadura reproducibles mediante puntas

de soldadura Ersa originales


		

	






	
		
			Puntas de soldadura de larga duración para múltiples tareas – la punta de soldadura correcta para una soldadura manual precisa.


		

	


	
		
				La punta de soldadura correcta para cada necesidad del cliente
	Disponibilidad a largo plazo para todas las series de puntas de soldadura
	Desarrollo continuo de series de puntas de soldadura
	Puntas de soldadura según las necesidades del cliente
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					Soldadura y desoldadura de SMD con aire caliente
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					Punta de soldadura, forma de cuchilla
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					Wick-Tip para la limpieza de pads
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					Boquilla de aire caliente, curvada
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					Escudo reflectante para tubo termorretráctil
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					Punta de soldador, curvada, alargada
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					Puntas para soldar y aplicaciones
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Asistencia al cliente para seleccionar la punta correcta
Sugerencias y trucos para la conservación de puntas de soldadura

	
		Recubrimiento ERSADUR LF
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		はんだ槽&プリヒーター



		

	

	
	





	
		
			温調式ディップはんだ槽

大容量プリヒーター


		

	






	
		
			現場が認めた: 小型静止ディップはんだ槽と赤外線プリヒーター


		

	


	
		
				幅広い容量のはんだ槽
	デジタル温調
	はんだごてステーション通信型プリヒーター
	ペーストやコーティングの硬化、乾燥にも活躍するスタンドアロン式ヒータープレート



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					フラット編銅線の予備はんだ
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					赤外線式ヒータープレート
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					予備はんだ用はんだ槽
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					温調式はんだ槽
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					温調ユニット: RA 4500 D
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		Lötbäder & Heizplatten



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Temperaturgesteuertes Tauchlöten

und Vorheizen für stabile Prozesse


		

	






	
		
			Bewährte, statische Tauchbäder und schonende Infrarot-Vorheizungen.


		

	


	
		
				Lötbäder mit verschiedenen Lotvolumina
	Digitale Temperaturregelung
	Heizplatten für Lötstationen zum Vorwärmen von Baugruppen
	Heizplatten zum Aushärten und Trocknen von Pasten, Lacken, Klebern etc.



		

	

ALLE PRODUKTE




	
		
			
		
		

			
			
			
				 				 
				
					[image: ]

					Litzen Vorverzinnung
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					Infrarotheizplatte
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					Lötbad zur Vorverzinnung
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					Temperaturgeregeltes Lötbad



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Temperaturregler: RA 4500
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		Bains d’étain & plaques chauffantes



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Bains et plaques de chauffes contrôlés en température pour des opérations stables


		

	






	
		
			Eprouvé sur le terrain : Bains statiques et préchauffage infrarouge homogène.


		

	


	
		
				Bains statiques de différentes capacités
	Contrôle digital de la température
	Plaques chauffantes pour stations de soudage pour le préchauffage des circuits electroniques
	Plaques chauffantes autonomes pour la polymérisation et le séchage des pâtes, peintures, adhésifs, etc.
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					Pré-étamage de tresse
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					Plaque chauffante  à Infra-Rouge
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					Bain pour pré-étamage
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					Bain statique régulé
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					Régulateur de température: RA 4500 D
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		Bể hàn nhúng và tấm gia nhiệt



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Đốt nóng sơ bộ và hàn vảy nhúng có kiểm soát

nhiệt độ cho các quá trình ổn định


		

	






	
		
			Đã được chứng minh: nồi nhúng tĩnh và đốt nóng sơ bộ bằng hồng ngoại


		

	


	
		
				Bể hàn nhúng với khối lượng hàn khác nhau
	Kiểm soát nhiệt độ bằng kỹ thuật số
	Tấm gia nhiệt cho các trạm hàn để đốt nóng trước
	Tấm gia nhiệt độc lập để giữ nhiệt và làm khô bột nhão, lớp phủ, chất kết dính, vv
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					Mạ thiếc dây bện
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					Tấm gia nhiệt hồng ngoại
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					Bể hàn để mạ thiếc trước
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					Bể hàn có thể kiểm soát nhiệt độ
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					Bộ điều chỉnh nhiệt độ: RA 4500 D
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		Forrasztókádak és melegítő lapok



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Hőmérséklet-szabályozott mártóforrasztás és előmelegítés a stabil folyamatok érdekében


		

	






	
		
			A felhasználás során már bizonyított: statikus mártó forrasztókádak és kíméletes infravörös melegítés.


		

	


	
		
				Forrasztókádak különböző forraszanyag mennyiségekkel
	Digitális hőmérséklet-szabályozás
	Melegítőlapok forrasztóállomásokhoz a forrasztandó szerelvények előmelegítésére
	Önálló melegítőlapok paszták, bevonatok, ragasztók stb. kikeményítéséhez és szárításához
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					Sodrat, huzal előónozás
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					Infravörös melegítőlap
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					Forrasztókád előónozáshoz



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Hőmérséklet-szabályozható forrasztókád
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					Hőmérséklet-szabályozó: RA 4500 D
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		焊料槽和加热板



		

	

	
	





	
		
			温控浸焊和预热，实现稳定过程


		

	






	
		
			经验证的静态浸槽和缓和式红外预热。


		

	


	
		
				各种不同焊料量的焊料槽
	数字式温度控制
	用于预热组件的焊台用加热板
	用于固化和干燥浆料、涂料、粘合剂等的独立加热板



		

	

查看所有产品
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					编线预先沾锡
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					红外线加热板



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					用于预先沾锡的焊锡槽
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					可温控焊锡槽
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					温度调节器：RA 4500 D
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		Baths & heating plates



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Temperature controlled dip soldering

and preheating for stable processes


		

	






	
		
			Field-proven: static dip pots and gentle infrared preheating.


		

	


	
		
				Soldering baths with various solder volumes
	Digital temperature control
	Heating plates for soldering stations to preheat assemblies
	Stand alone heating plates for curing and drying of pastes, coatings, adhesives, etc.
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					Braid pre tinning
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					Infrared heating plate
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					Solder bath for pretinning
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					Temperature controllable solder bath
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					Temperature regulator: RA 4500 D
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		Pozzetti & piatti riscaldanti



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Controllo della temperatura del bagno di saldatura e preriscaldamento per processi equilibrati


		

	






	
		
			Provato sul campo: bagni di saldatura stabili e delicato preriscaldamento a infrarossi


		

	


	
		
				Pozzetti di saldatura di varie dimensioni e capacità
	Controllo digitale delle temperatura
	Piastra riscaldante da collegare a stazioni di saldatura
	Piastra riscaldante indipendente per l’essicazione e l’asiugatura di paste, rivestimenti, colle ecc
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					Trecce pre-stagnanti
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					Piastra di riscaldamento infrarossi
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					Bagno di saldatura per pre-stagnatura
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					Pozzetti di saldatura con temperatura controllabile
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					Regolatore di temperatura: RA 4500D 
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		Baños de soldadura & placas de calentamiento



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Soldadura por inmersión y precalentamiento controlados por temperatura para procesos estables


		

	






	
		
			Baños de inmersión estáticos y eficaces, y precalentamientos por infrarrojo moderados.


		

	


	
		
				Baños de soldadura con diferentes volúmenes de soldadura
	Control de temperatura digital
	Placas de calentamiento para estaciones de soldadura para el precalentamiento de subgrupos
	Placas de calentamiento para el curado y secado de pastas, lacas adhesivos, etc.
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					Pre-estañado de cordones
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					Placa de calentamiento por infrarrojo
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					Baño de soldadura para pre-estañado
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					Baño de soldadura regulado por temperatura
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					Regulador de temperatura RA 4500
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		スペアパーツ&アクセサリー



		

	

	
	





	
		
			全てをワンストップで:

アクセサリー、ツール、消耗部品、スペアパーツ


		

	






	
		
			幅広いアクセサリーとツールで、Ersa 製品の満足度をさらにアップ


		

	


	
		
				プロフェッショナルのはんだ付けをアシストする作業台アクセサリー
	幅広い糸はんだ、フラックス、クリーナーのラインナップ
	全てのツールに幅広いスペアパーツ



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					はんだ付けをサポートするアクセサリー
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					制電仕様こて先ホルダー
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					はんだ吸取りツール VAC-X
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					小型ハンディ温度計
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					こて先交換ツール
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					作業台設置用こて先ホルダー
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					糸はんだラインナップ
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		Zubehör & Hilfsmittel



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Alles aus einer Hand:

Zubehör, Hilfs- und Verbrauchsmittel sowie Ersatzteile


		

	






	
		
			Wir bieten eine breite Palette an Zubehör und Werkzeugen für den effizienten Betrieb Ihrer Ersa Lötwerkzeuge.


		

	


	
		
				Arbeitsplatzzubehör für gut organisiertes Löten und einen schonenden Werkzeugeinsatz
	Umfangreiches Portfolio an Lotdraht, Flussmitteln und Reinigungsmedien
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					Hilfreiches Zubehör für die Bewältigung von Lötaufgaben
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					Antistatischer Ablageständer für Lötkolben
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					Entlötgerät VAC X
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					Temperaturmessgerät
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					Zange für Lötspitzenwechsel
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					Spitzenhalter zur Organisation der Werkbank
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					Auswahl von Lötdraht
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		Accessoires & consommables



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Une seule source d’approvisionnement : Accessoires, consommables et pièces détachées


		

	






	
		
			Nous proposons une large gamme d'accessoires et d'outils pour le bon fonctionnement de vos équipements Ersa.


		

	


	
		
				Accessoires de poste de travail permettant un brasage bien organisé et une utilisation précautionneuse des outils
	Large gamme de fils à braser, de flux et de produits de nettoyage
	Gamme complète de pièces de rechange pour tous les outils de brasage Ersa
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					Des accessoires pratiques pour la maîtrise du brasage
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					Support de fer à souder antistatique
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					Outil de dessoudage VAC-X
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					Thermomètre digital
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					Pince de remplacement de panne
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					Organisation du poste: support de pannes
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					Ensemble de fils à braser
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		Phụ tùng thay thế và phụ kiện



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Cung cấp mọi thiết bị cần thiết: phụ kiện,

dụng cụ và vật tư tiêu hao, và phụ tùng thay thế


		

	






	
		
			Chúng tôi cung cấp đầy đủ các phụ kiện giúp công tác hàn được thực hiện tốt và dễ dàng sử dụng các công cụ.


		

	


	
		
				Các phụ kiện của trạm hàn giúp công tác hàn được thực hiện tốt và dễ dàng sử dụng các công cụ
	Cung cấp toàn bộ dây hàn, chất trợ dung hàn và thiết bị vệ sinh
	Cung cấp phụ tùng thay thế cho tất cả các công cụ hàn Ersa
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					Phụ kiện hữu ích giúp dễ dàng làm chủ công việc hàn
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					Giá đỡ chống tĩnh điện cho mỏ hàn
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					Dụng cụ hút chì VAC-X
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					Thiết bị đo nhiệt độ
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					Công cụ để trao đổi đầu hàn
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					Giá đỡ đầu hàn giúp bố trí bàn làm việc một cách thuận lợi
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					Các loại dây hàn
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		Pótalkatrészek és tartozékok



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Minden egy forrásból: kiegészítők, 

szerszámok és fogyóeszközök, valamint alkatrészek


		

	






	
		
			Kiegészítők széles választékát kínáljuk a forrasztás jól szervezett végrehajtásához és a szerszámok hatékony használatához.


		

	


	
		
				Munkahelyi kiegészítők a forrasztás jól szervezett végrehajtásához és a szerszámok hatékony használatához
	Széleskörű forraszhuzal, folyasztószer és tisztítóanyag választék
	Az Ersa forrasztóeszközök pótalkatrészeinek széles választéka
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					Hasznos kiegészítők a professzionális forrasztási feladat végrehajtáshoz
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					Antisztatikus pákatartó
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					Kiforrasztópáka VAC-X
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					Hőmérsékletmérő készülék
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					Eszköz a pákacsúcsok cseréjéhez
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					Pákacsúcs tartó a rendezett munkakörnyezetért
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					Forraszhuzalok választéka
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		配件和辅助品



		

	

	
	





	
		
			全部同一来源：配件、辅助和消耗品、以及备件


		

	






	
		
			我们提供种类繁多的配件及工具，用以有效地运作您的Ersa焊接工具。


		

	


	
		
				工作站配件，用于组织良好的焊接和工具的温和使用
	焊锡丝、助焊剂与清洁介质的全面组合
	适于所有Ersa焊接工具的广泛丰富的备件
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					有利于完成烙铁焊锡任务的实用配件
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					适用于烙铁的防静电夹架
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					拆焊工具VAC X
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					温度测量装置
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					更换烙铁头的工具
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					有利于整理工作台的焊嘴夹头烙铁支架 
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					焊接线分类
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		Spare parts & auxiliaries



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Everything from one source: 

accessories, tools and consumables, as well as spare parts


		

	






	
		
			We offer a wide range of accessory items and tools for efficient operation of your Ersa soldering tools.


		

	


	
		
				Workstation accessories for well organized soldering and gentle use of tools
	Comprehensive portfolio of solder wire, flux, and cleaning media
	Extensive range of spare parts for all Ersa soldering tools
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					Helpful accessories for mastering soldering tasks
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					Antistatic holder for soldering iron
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					Desoldering tool VAC-X
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					Temperature measuring device



	[image: ]
	




				

				
					[image: ]

					Tool to exchange tips
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					Tip holder to organize the work bench
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					Assortment of soldering wires



	[image: ]
	




				


			

			

			 
		

		

		



		

	





			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Parti di ricambio & accessori



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Tutto quello che serve in un unico posto: 

accessori, strumenti e materiale di consumo, oltre ai pezzi di ricambio


		

	






	
		
			Offriamo una grande gamma di accessori per una saldatura ben organizzata e un uso corretto degli strumenti


		

	


	
		
				Accessori per organizzare la saldatura e per un corretto uso degli strumenti
	Gamma complete di stagno, flussante e accessori per la pulizia
	Ampia gamma di pezzi di ricambio per i saldatori Ersa



		

	

Vedi tutti i prodotti
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					Accessori utili per una saldatura corretta
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					Supporto antistatico per saldatori
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					Pompetta dissaldante VAC-X
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					Strumento di misurazione della temperatura 
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					Pinza per ricambio punte
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					Porta punte per organizzare il banco di lavoro
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					Assortimento di rocchetti di stagno
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		Accesorios & medios auxiliares



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Todo de un solo proveedor: Accesorios, medios auxiliares y consumibles, así como piezas de repuesto


		

	






	
		
			Ofrecemos un amplio surtido de accesorios y herramientas para la operación eficiente de sus herramientas de soldadura Ersa.


		

	


	
		
				Accesorios de puestos de trabajo para una soldadura bien organizada y un empleo cuidadoso de las herramientas
	Amplia oferta de alambre de soldadura, fundentes y medios de limpieza
	Amplio surtido de piezas de repuesto para todas las herramientas de soldadura Ersa



		

	

VER TODOS LOS PRODUCTOS
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					Accesorios útiles para dominar tareas de soldadura
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					Soporte antiestático para soldadores
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					Herramienta de desoldado VAC X
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					Instrumento de medición de temperatura
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					Pinza para cambio de puntas para soldar
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					Soporte de puntas para organizar el banco de trabajo
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					Selección de alambres para soldar
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		Dispositivo de aspiración de humos de soldadura



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Dispositivos silenciosos de aspiración de soldadura para un entorno laboral saludable


		

	






	
		
			Los dispositivos de aspiración de humos de soldadura de Ersa aseguran un ambiente laboral libre de sustancias tóxicas.


		

	


	
		
				Funcionamiento súper silencioso, baja emisión sonora
	Adaptable a diferentes entornos de puesto de puesto de trabajo
	Operación en espera para un empleo eficiente y cuidadoso de los materiales
	Mantenimiento y cuidado sencillos



		

	

VER TODOS LOS PRODUCTOS
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					Extracciones de humos de soldadura múltiples tareas de soldadura
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					Unidad de extracción de humos de soldadura para una estación de trabajo
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					Tecnología de las unidades de extracción de humos
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					Unidad de extracción de humos de soldadura para dos estaciones de trabajo
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		ヒューム吸引機



		

	

	
	





	
		
			静音設計のヒューム吸引機で

クリーンな作業環境を


		

	






	
		
			Ersa のはんだヒューム吸引機が、健康に害のないクリーンな環境を実現


		

	


	
		
				作動音の小さい、超静音設計
	幅広い作業環境にマッチする形状
	フィルター消費を低減するスタンバイモード
	容易なメンテナンス



		

	

全ての製品を見る
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					ヒューム吸引機活用事例
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					ノズル1本接続ユニット
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					ヒューム吸引テクノロジー
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					ノズル2本接続ユニット
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		Lötrauchabsaugung



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Geräuscharme Lötrauchabsaugungen

für eine gesunde Arbeitsumgebung


		

	






	
		
			Lötrauchabsaugungen von Ersa sorgen für ein schadstoffarmes Arbeitsumfeld.


		

	


	
		
				Super-leise Laufleistung, geringe Geräuschemission
	Anpassbar an unterschiedliche Arbeitsplatzumgebungen
	Stand-by-Betrieb für effizienten, materialschonenden Einsatz
	Einfache Wartung und Pflege



		

	

ALLE PRODUKTE
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					Lötrauchabsaugungen für verschiedene Lötaufgaben
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					Lötrauchabsaugung für einen Arbeitsplatz
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					Technologie der Lötrauchabsaugungen
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					Lötrauchabsaugung für zwei Arbeitsplätze
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		Extracteurs de fumées



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Extracteurs de fumée silencieux pour un

environnement de travail sain


		

	






	
		
			Les extracteurs de fumée Ersa garantissent un environnement de travail peu pollué.


		

	


	
		
				Performant et silencieux, très faible niveau sonore
	Modulable pour convenir à différents environnements de travail
	Mode veille pour une utilisation efficace et l’augmentation de la durée de vie
	Facilité d’entretien et de maintenance



		

	

VOIR TOUS LES PRODUITS
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					Extracteurs de fumée pour différentes tâches de brasage
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					Extracteur de fumée pour poste de travail
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					Technologie des extracteurs de fumée
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					Extracteur de fumée pour deux postes de travail
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		Thiết bị hút khói



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Các thiết bị hút khói có tiếng ồn thấp từ Ersa giúp đảm

bảo môi trường làm việc có phát thải thấp


		

	






	
		
			Các thiết bị hút khói có tiếng ồn thấp từ Ersa giúp đảm bảo môi trường làm việc có phát thải thấp.


		

	


	
		
				Hiệu suất hoạt động siêu yên tĩnh, phát thải tiếng ồn thấp
	Điều chỉnh để phù hợp với các môi trường làm việc khác nhau
	Hoạt động ở chế độ chờ giúp sử dụng hiệu quả, tiết kiệm vật liệu
	Dễ dàng bảo trì và bảo dưỡng



		

	

Xem toàn bộ sản phẩm
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					Các công việc hàn cần sử dụng thiết bị hút khói
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					Thiết bị hút khói cho một vị trí làm việc
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					Công nghệ của các thiết bị hút khói
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					Thiết bị hút khói cho hai vị trí làm việc
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		Elszívórendszerek



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Az Ersa alacsony zajszintű forrasztási füstelszívó egységei alacsony

károsanyag-kibocsátású munkakörnyezetet biztosítanak.


		

	






	
		
			Az Ersa forrasztási füstelszívó egységei alacsony károsanyag-kibocsátású munkakörnyezetet biztosítanak.


		

	


	
		
				Szupercsendes működés, alacsony zajkibocsátás
	A különféle munkahelyi környezetekhez igazítható
	Készenléti üzemmód a hatékony, anyagtakarékos használat érdekében
	Könnyű karbantartás és szervizelés



		

	

Az összes termék megtekintése
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					Forrasztási füstelszívás több forrasztási feladat
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					Forrasztási füstelszívó egység egy munkahelyhez
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					Füstelszívó egységek technológiája
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					Forrasztási füstelszívó egység két munkahelyhez
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		焊锡烟雾净化器



		

	

	
	





	
		
			低噪声焊锡烟雾净化器，实现健康的工作环境


		

	






	
		
			Ersa的焊锡烟雾净化器确保低排放的工作环境。


		

	


	
		
				超静音运行性能，低噪音排放
	可调节以适应不同的工作环境
	待机操作，实现高效节材使用
	易于维护和保养



		

	

查看所有产品
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					针对多种烙铁焊锡任务的烙铁焊锡烟雾净化
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					适用于一个工作场所的烙铁焊锡烟雾净化装置
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					烟雾净化装置相关技术
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					适用于两个工作场所的烙铁焊锡烟雾净化装置
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		Fume extractions



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Low-noise solder fume extraction

units for a healthy working environment


		

	






	
		
			Solder fume extraction units from Ersa ensure a low-emission working environment.


		

	


	
		
				Super-quiet operational performance, low noise emissions
	Adjustable to suit various workplace environments
	Standby operation for efficient, material-saving use
	Easy maintenance and servicing



		

	

SEE ALL PRODUCTS
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					Solder fume extractions multiple solder tasks
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					Solder fume extraction unit for one workplace
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					Technology of fume extraction units 
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					Solder fume extraction unit for two workplaces
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		Estrattori di fumo



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Le unità di aspirazione fumi Ersa sono

silenziose e assicurano un ambiente di lavoro sano


		

	






	
		
			Estrattore di fumo per una postazione di lavoro


		

	


	
		
				Prestazioni super silenziose, emissioni di basso rumore
	Regolabile per adattarsi a qualunque ambiente di lavoro
	Funzione di stand-by per risparmio energia
	Facile manutenzione e utilizzo



		

	

Vedi tutti i prodotti
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					Solder fume extractions multiple solder tasks
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					Estrattore di fumo per una postazione di lavoro
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					Tecnologia delle unità di aspirazione fumi 
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					Estrattore di fumo per due postazioni di lavoro
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		“¡Consulte a sus expertos en herramientas de Ersa!



		

	

	
	





	
		
			América del Norte


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Teléfono: +1 920-892-9260

Móvil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europa


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Teléfono:: +49 9342 800 126

Móvil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Teléfono:  400 876 1779

Móvil: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		ERSA ツールのエキスパートにコンタクト



		

	

	
	





	
		
			North America


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Phone: +1 920-892-9260

Mobil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europe


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Phone: +49 9342 800 126

Mobil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Phone:  400 876 1779

Mobile: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Wenden Sie sich an Ihre Ersa Tools Experten!



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Nordamerika


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Telefon: +1 920-892-9260

Mobil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europa


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Telefon: +49 9342 800 126

Mobil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asien


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Telefon:  400 876 1779

Mobil: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		咨询您身边的Ersa工具专家



		

	

	
	





	
		
			北美


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Phone: +1 920-892-9260

Mobil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			欧洲


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Phone: +49 9342 800 126

Mobil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			亚洲


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Phone:  400 876 1779

Mobile: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		HÃY THAM KHẢO LỜI KHUYÊN TỪ CÁC CHUYÊN GIA CỦA ERSA



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Bắc Mỹ


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Điện thoại: +1 920-892-9260

Di động: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Châu Âu


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Điện thoại: +49 9342 800 126

Di động: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Châu Á


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Điện thoại:  400 876 1779

Di động: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		FORDULJON AZ ÖN ERSA ESZKÖZÖK SZAKÉRTŐJÉHEZ



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Észak Amerika


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Telefon: +1 920-892-9260

Mozgó: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Európa


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Telefon: +49 9342 800 126

Mozgó: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Ázsia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Telefon:  400 876 1779

Mozgó: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Consult your Ersa tools experts



		

	

	
	





	
		
			North America


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Phone: +1 920-892-9260

Mobil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europe


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Phone: +49 9342 800 126

Mobil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Phone:  400 876 1779

Mobile: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Consult your Ersa tools experts



		

	

	
	





	
		
			North America


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Phone: +1 920-892-9260

Mobil: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europe


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Phone: +49 9342 800 126

Mobil: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Phone:  +86 0755 861 460 57

Mobile: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		Consultez votre expert en outils de brasage Ersa!!



		

	

	
	





	
		
			l'Amérique du Nord


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Téléphone: +1 920-892-9260

Mobile: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			l'Europe


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Téléphone: +49 9342 800 126

Mobile: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			l'Asie


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Téléphone:  400 876 1779

Mobile: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			
			
				
	
		

		CONTATTA I NOSTRI ESPERTI ERSA



		

	

	
	





	
		
			Nord America


		

	

	
	
		
			Todd DeZwarte
			

			
Todd.DeZwarte@kurtzersa.com

Telefono: +1 920-892-9260

Cellulare: +1 920-316-0215


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Europa


		

	

	
	
		
			Martin Dosch
			

			
Martin.Dosch@kurtzersa.de

Telefono: +49 9342 800 126

Cellulare: +49 151 168 849 49


		

		

	

	
	



	
		
			Asia


		

	

	
	
		
			Michael Ke
			

			
michael.ke@kurtzersa.com

Telefono:  400 876 1779

Cellulare: +86 182 2183 5472


		

		

	

	
	




			

		

			

		
	

	
	
	
		
			Electronics Production Equipment
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	Buy now
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			Ersa Sales

Great Britain
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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			Blundell Production Equipment

Unit C-D, Quinn Close

Seven Stars Industrial Estate

Coventry, CV3 4LH

Phone: 07880 546380

Email: sales@blundell.co.uk

Shop: www.blundellshop.co.uk
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			Ersa Sales

North America
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			Ersa Sales

Global
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			Comtree Inc.

54-6625 Kitimat Rd., Mississauga,

ON L5N 6J1 CANADA

Phone: +1 416 930-5721

Email: sales@comtreeinc.com

Shop: www.comtreeinc.com/shop
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			MaRC Technologies, Inc.

15345 SE 82nd Rd.

Clackamas

Oregon 97015

Phone: (503) 723-0962

Email: mont@marctechnologies.com

Shop: www.marctechnologies.biz
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			J. D. Noble & Associates Inc.

720 Industrial Drive

Unit 118 Car

IL 60013

Phone: (847) 639-2440

Email: sales@ntech-inc.com
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			Atlantech

6811 Carawood Ct.

Springfield

VA 22150

Phone: (703) 624-4511, (434) 238-2553

Email: nbayoumi@atlantechusa.com


		

	





	
		
		
			[image: ]

		
	












	
		
			Murray Percival Co.

2014 Brown Rd

Auburn Hills

Mi 48326

Phone: (800) 405-1730

Email: info@murraypercival.com

Shop: www.murraypercival.com
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			Pemro Distribution

125 Alpha Park

Cleveland

Ohio 44143

Phone: (800) 440-5441

Email: sales@pemro.com
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			The WaveRoom Plus LLC

1 Perimeter Road

Unit 1100

Manchester NH, 03103

Phone: (603) 437-4651

Email: steve@waveroomplus.com
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			Seltek International Inc.

2301 Wyoming Ave Suite A El Paso

Texas 79903

Phone: (915) 772-8444

Email: jbenitez@seltek.net
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